Masa Tlalim

Doctors for Israel

14/07/2025

15/07/2025

16/07/2025

17/07/2025

18/07/2025

19/07/2025

20/07/2025

21/07/2025

22/07/2025

23/07/2025

24/07/2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SUTURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

-'.
.‘%
TLALIM GROUP

Masa Tlalim
Doctors for Israel

14/07/2025 - 10/08/2025

Arrival. Check-In.

Orientation. Israel Today Seminar.
IDF Spokesperson & Community Leaders

Soroka Hospital Tour: Response to October 7th

Hamas sex crimes report — A silent cry. Speaker: Orit Soliciano.
Tour of Ichilov Hospital

Gaza Envelope Tour Nova Site + Sderot.
Shabbat Dinner

Day off

Trauma Conference. Prof. Avi Rivkind.
Lifesaving Treatments

Trauma Conference. Prof. Avi Rivkind.
Lifesaving Treatments Golden hour

MDA Blood Bank Tour ‘The First 7 minutes'.
Terror Attack Simulation

PHTLS Course - Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support
(Volunteer — MDA)

PHTLS Course — Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support
(Volunteer — MDA)

masa yon
ISRAEL JOURNEY

THE N'TIN'D NIDION
JEWISH AGENCY YIX7
FOR ISRAEL7XRW!

&

Y




Masa Tlalim

Doctors for Israel

25/07/2025

26/07/2025

27/07/2025

28/07/2025

29/07/2025

30/07/2025

31/07/2025

01/08/2025

02/08/2025

03/08/2025

04/08/2025

05/08/2025

FRIDAY

SUTURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SUTURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

-'.
.\b
TLALIM GROUP

Masa Tlalim
Doctors for Israel

Principles of Emergency response Multiple casualty incident
training

Day off.
Evening shift volunteering

Tel Hashomer, Ichilov, or Schneider Tour (specialties)
MDA Volunteer

MDA Volunteer
MDA Volunteer
Masa Leadership Seminar

ANU Museum
MDA Volunteer

Jerusalem Tour. Western Wall Tunnels
Tisha B'Av

Tour of HaEmek Hospital

Volunteer Meet-up with Israeli Community

masayon
ISRAEL JOURNEY

&

JEWISH AGENCY YIX7
FOR ISRAEL7XW!

THE N*TIN'N NNDION |

N




Masa Tlalim

Doctors for Israel

Masa Tlalim
Doctors for Israel

06/08/2025 WEDNESDAY Doctors absorption program
Volunteering

07/08/2025 THURSDAY  Briefing with Representatives of Ministry of Foreign Affairs & Health
Closing Night
08/08/2025 FRIDAY

09/08/2025 SUTURDAY

10/08/2025 SUNDAY End of Program

& masda yon THE neTIA 310N
JEWISH AGENCY YN
ISRAEL JOURNEY 7 FORISRAELINAL:

-'.
.\b
TLALIM GROUP




