## Masa Tlalim Doctors for Israel



## 14/07/2025 - 10/08/2025

14/07/2025	MONDAY	Arrival. Check-In.
15/07/2025	TUESDAY	Orientation. Israel Today Seminar. IDF Spokesperson & Community Leaders
16/07/2025	WEDNESDAY	Soroka Hospital Tour: Response to October 7th
17/07/2025	THURSDAY	Hamas sex crimes report – A silent cry. Speaker: Orit Soliciano. Tour of Ichilov Hospital
18/07/2025	FRIDAY	Gaza Envelope Tour Nova Site + Sderot. Shabbat Dinner
19/07/2025	SUTURDAY	Day off
20/07/2025	SUNDAY	Trauma Conference. Prof. Avi Rivkind. Lifesaving Treatments
21/07/2025	MONDAY	Trauma Conference. Prof. Avi Rivkind. Lifesaving Treatments Golden hour
22/07/2025	TUESDAY	MDA Blood Bank Tour 'The First 7 minutes'. Terror Attack Simulation
23/07/2025	WEDNESDAY	PHTLS Course – Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support (Volunteer – MDA)
24/07/2025	THURSDAY	PHTLS Course – Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support (Volunteer – MDA)









## Masa Tlalim Doctors for Israel



25/07/2025	FRIDAY	Principles of Emergency response Multiple casualty incident training
26/07/2025	SUTURDAY	Day off. Evening shift volunteering
27/07/2025	SUNDAY	Tel Hashomer, Ichilov, or Schneider Tour (specialties) MDA Volunteer
28/07/2025	MONDAY	MDA Volunteer
29/07/2025	TUESDAY	MDA Volunteer
30/07/2025	WEDNESDAY	Masa Leadership Seminar ANU Museum
31/07/2025	THURSDAY	MDA Volunteer
01/08/2025	FRIDAY	
02/08/2025	SUTURDAY	
03/08/2025	SUNDAY	Jerusalem Tour. Western Wall Tunnels Tisha B'Av
04/08/2025	MONDAY	Tour of HaEmek Hospital
05/08/2025	TUESDAY	Volunteer Meet-up with Israeli Community









## Masa Tlalim Doctors for Israel



06/08/2025 WEDNESDAY Doctors absorption program

Volunteering

07/08/2025 THURSDAY Briefing with Representatives of Ministry of Foreign Affairs & Health

**Closing Night** 

08/08/2025 FRIDAY

09/08/2025 SUTURDAY

10/08/2025 SUNDAY End of Program







